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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Aljibe504
WEG

9.675 8.700 8.9009.275 36.550
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Gracie Roy503
WEG

9.200 8.875 8.3008.825 35.200
3 2 6 14T 2 

2 

Kaeli Behr455
Love

8.800 8.800 8.4509.075 35.125
5 3 2 10 3 

3 

Allie Ries506
Aerials

8.100 9.075 8.7258.500 34.400
18 1 9 4 4 

4 

Shelby Hawes502
WEG

9.500 8.350 8.6507.700 34.200
2 6 19T 5T 5 

5 

Mya Carlisle519
AGSA

8.150 8.250 8.9008.850 34.150
17 7T 4T 2T 6*

6*

Justin Boston508
Aerials

8.850 8.150 8.2508.900 34.150
4 9T 3 17 6*

6*

Ashley Vinson521
AGSA

8.500 8.125 8.4258.750 33.800
10T 11 7T 11 8 

8 

Carley Johnson511
Jing's

8.550 8.250 8.5508.275 33.625
9 7T 11 7T 9 

9 

Jayda Tate517
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 7.900 8.3008.225 33.125
6T 13 12T 14T 10T

10T

Kayla Salinas514
Powerhouse TNT

8.200 8.100 8.5008.325 33.125
16 12 10 9 10T

10T

Jalynne Barrientes513
Powerhouse TNT

8.000 7.850 9.0008.175 33.025
19 14 15 1 12 

12 

Genesis McMullin525
RCG

7.850 8.150 8.5508.125 32.675
21 9T 16 7T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Berry510
Jing's

8.650 7.650 8.6507.700 32.650
8 15 19T 5T 14 

14 

Gabriela Martinez518
Powerhouse TNT

8.450 7.050 8.0008.850 32.350
12 17 4T 18 15 

15 

Hannah Navaro501
WEG

8.500 6.300 8.4008.100 31.300
10T 20T 17 12T 16 

16 

Kate Hanson520
AGSA

8.400 6.700 8.4007.650 31.150
13 19 21 12T 17 

17 

Gianna Lerma515
Powerhouse TNT

7.800 6.950 8.3007.750 30.800
22 18 18 14T 18 

18 

Lucia Flores509
Jing's

8.300 6.200 7.9008.200 30.600
14 23 14 19 19 

19 

Andriahna Ramirez516
Powerhouse TNT

8.250 7.100 7.8506.800 30.000
15 16 23 20 20 

20 

Karlie Voss523
GOSA

7.900 6.300 7.3508.225 29.775
20 20T 12T 22 21 

21 

Kaitlin Edmonds507
Aerials

8.700 8.500 2.0008.750 27.950
6T 5 7T 23 22 

22 

Mayan Rodriguez451
Love

6.500 6.250 7.6507.475 27.875
23 22 22 21 23 

23 
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